GEMS NAVIGATION ELECTRONICS
Add: F2,Building 6,Run Dong Sheng Industrial Park, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-29644311 Fax: +86-755-29644383 Email: sales@gemsnav.com
Document Number 121002 Rev 003 2022-12-14 Page 1 / 13
GPS Over Fiber
For Timing and GPS Indoor Systems
Remote Unit Local Unit
Reapter Unit

Tel: +86-755-29644311 Fax: +86-755-29644383 Email: sales@gemsnav.com
Document Number 121002 Rev 003 2022-12-14 Page 13 / 13
Ordering Informations
GOF101R-WP-TC
R:Remote unit;
L: local unit
RL: Reapter unit,
Blank: Standard;
WP: Waterproof;
Blank: Standard;
TC: Temperture conctrol module inside;
101: One antenn port; One optical ports;
201: Two antenna/ RF ports; One optical ports;
202: Two RF ports; Two optical ports(Repeater option only)
	Description
	Basic properties
	Electrical parameters
	System connection
	Operating Instructions
	Installation instructions
	12V DC Power adapter